Please send payment to James Steele, HCH Treasurer. Make checks payable to HCH. Include your donation of \$5.00 per ticket or \$20.00 for 5 tickets and mail to:

James Steele, HCH Treasurer PO Box 382, Portland, PA 18351

\$5.00 Per Donation WIN \$5.00 Per Donation	\$5.00 Per Donation WIN \$5.00 Per Donation
A unique grouping of three black horn items donated to the Guild by Master Collector Glenn Bealle. Drawing to be held in the afternoon of Saturday, March 8th, 2025.	A unique grouping of three black horn items donated to the Guild by Master Collector Glenn Bealle. Drawing to be held in the afternoon of Saturday, March 8th, 2025.
Name	Name
Address	Address
Phone	Phone
HCH members only raffle. Need not be present to win. Not valid where prohibited by law.	HCH members only raffle. Need not be present to win. Not valid where prohibited by law.
$\$5.00$ Per Donation \overline{WIN} $\$5.00$ Per Donation	\$5.00 Per Donation $ WIN $ $$5.00$ Per Donation
A unique grouping of three black horn items donated to the Guild by Master Collector Glenn Bealle. Drawing to be held in the afternoon of Saturday, March 8th, 2025.	A unique grouping of three black horn items donated to the Guild by Master Collector Glenn Bealle. Drawing to be held in the afternoon of Saturday, March 8th, 2025.
Name	Name
Address	Address
Phone	Phone
HCH members only raffle. Need not be present to win. Not valid where prohibited by law.	HCH members only raffle. Need not be present to win. Not valid where prohibited by law.
\$5.00 Per Donation WIN \$5.00 Per Donation	
A unique grouping of three black horn items donated	
to the Guild by Master Collector Glenn Bealle.	Drawing will be held on
Drawing to be held in the afternoon of Saturday, March 8th, 2025.	Saturday, March 8th, 2025
Name	at the conclusion of the demonstration areas prior
Address	to the HCH Annual Meeting Banquet.
Phone	You do not have to go to the reception to win!

HCH members only raffle. Need not be present to win. Not valid where prohibited by law.